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12.09.14  (Friday) ( 2 # 7 )

“Picasso Ceramics” Guided Tours ate available on the following dates: 13.09.14 (Saturday) ( & #F = )
CRUERBEZR ) T FF 1 TR BT 19.09.14  (Friday) ( 5 % 7 )
20.09.14 (Saturday) ( & # = )

15:00 — 16:00 (ENGLISH %“Lr?ﬁ) 26.09.14  (Friday) ( 2 #p 7 )
16:00 — 17:00 (CANTONESE — Ej?ﬁ) 27.09.14 (Saturday) ( & # = )

04.10.14 (Saturday) ( & # = )
Free admission and no reservation required. All are welcome.

10.10.14 Frid D I
RS i B R (Friday) (28 1 )

11.10.14 (Saturday) ( & ¥} = )
Venue: 1/F T.T. Tsui Building, University Museum and Art Gallery, HKU 17.10.14 (Friday) ( 3 #F 7 )
B ﬁ%**iﬁﬁ%ﬁ*é AR AR 18.10.14 (Saturday) ( & ¥ = )
24.10.14  (Friday) ( 3 # 7 )
25.10.14 (Saturday) ( & #7 = )
31.10.14  (Friday) ( 3 # 7 )
01.11.14 (Saturday) { & # = )



